
$31.99
$29.99
$25.99
$22.99
$21.99
$19.99
$19.99
$17.99
$15.99
$11.99
$11.99
$9.99
$6.99
$6.99

$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$9.00

$16.99
$16.99

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

January 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Blueprints Tag Builder 3
Straight to My Heart
Fluttering Hearts Cover-Up
Love Centerpieces
All My Love
Pierced Heart STAX
Stitchable Heart STAX
You Have My Heart
Game Controller
Friend
Planner Pieces
Heart Puzzle
Heart Banner
Love & Adore You

Stamps:
Level Up
Smitten with You
You Have My Heart
Planner Basics
All My Love
I Love You More
Heart Banner
Tiny Hearts Background
Damask Background

MIX-ables:
Background Hearts Stencil 
Love Stencil
Staggered Hearts Stencil

Card Stock:
Prestige Card Stock Lavender Fields
Prestige Card Stock Cherry Crisp
Prestige Card Stock Green Room
Prestige Card Stock Lush Lagoon
Prestige Card Stock Lemon Chiffon
Prestige Card Stock Ripe Raspberry

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

Ink Pads and Refills:
Pigment Ink Pad Lavender Fields
Pigment Ink Pad Cherry Crisp
Pigment Ink Pad Green Room
Pigment Ink Pad Lush Lagoon
Pigment Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon
Pigment Ink Pad Ripe Raspberry

Premium Dye Ink Pad Lavender Fields
Premium Dye Ink Pad Cherry Crisp
Premium Dye Ink Pad Green Room
Premium Dye Ink Pad Lush Lagoon
Premium Dye Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon
Premium Dye Ink Pad Ripe Raspberry

Premium Dye Ink Refill Lavender Fields
Premium Dye Ink Refill Cherry Crisp
Premium Dye Ink Refill Green Room
Premium Dye Ink Refill Lush Lagoon
Premium Dye Ink Refill Lemon Chiffon
Premium Dye Ink Refill Ripe Raspberry

My �sh List

Love
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


