

## January 2015 Shopping List

\$6.80

\$6.80

\$6.80

\$6.80

\$6.80

\$6.80

Ink Pads and Refills:

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Lavender Fields

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Cherry Crisp

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Green Room

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Lush Lagoon

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon

☐ Pigment Ink Pad Ripe Raspberry

Die-namics:	
☐ Blueprints Tag Builder 3	\$31.99
☐ Straight to My Heart	\$29.99
☐ Fluttering Hearts Cover-Up	\$25.99
Love Centerpieces	\$22.99
All My Love	\$21.99
Pierced Heart STAX	\$19.99
Stitchable Heart STAX	\$19.99
You Have My Heart	\$17.99
Game Controller	\$15.99
Friend	\$11.99
☐ Planner Pieces	\$11.99
☐ Heart Puzzle	\$9.99
Heart Banner	\$6.99
Love & Adore You	\$6.99
	*****
Stamps:	
Level Up	\$17.99
Smitten with You	\$15.99
You Have My Heart	\$15.99
☐ Planner Basics	\$17.99
All My Love	\$15.99
☐ I Love You More	\$15.99
☐ Heart Banner	\$9.00
☐ Tiny Hearts Background	\$16.99
☐ Damask Background	\$16.99
	·
MIX-ables:	
☐ Background Hearts Stencil	\$5.50
Love Stencil	\$5.50
Staggered Hearts Stencil	\$5.50
Card Stock:	*
Prestige Card Stock Lavender Fields	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Cherry Crisp	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Green Room	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Lush Lagoon	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Lemon Chiffon	\$6.99
☐ Prestige Card Stock Ripe Raspberry	\$6.99

Premium Dye Ink Pad Lavender Fields Premium Dye Ink Pad Cherry Crisp Premium Dye Ink Pad Green Room Premium Dye Ink Pad Lush Lagoon Premium Dye Ink Pad Lemon Chiffon Premium Dye Ink Pad Ripe Raspberry  Premium Dye Ink Refill Lavender Fields	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Cherry Crisp ☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Green Room ☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Lush Lagoon ☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Lemon Chiffon ☐ Premium Dye Ink Refill Ripe Raspberry    My Wish List	\$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99

## Free with \$60

☐ Love

**★** FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)